
 
RESULT OF CANDIDATES APPEARED IN COC EXAMINATION CLASS - IV 

MONTH OF JUNE’ 2021 
On 07-06-2021 from 10:00 to 13:00 hours  

 
 
SR. 
NO. 

CDC/SSB 
NO. 

Roll No. No. of 
Attempt 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 
And  CNIC Number 

Place of Birth/ 
DOB 

WRITTEN ORAL REMARKS Signature of 
Candidate 

 
01 
 

 
020465/EO 

 
448/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Aamir  Ali 

 
Ranipur 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
02 
 

 
023871/EO 

 
449/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Abdullah  Mukhtar 

 
Karachi 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

  

 
03 
 

 
023812/EO 

 
396/IV 

 
2nd 

 

 
Ahmed  Ali 

Hyderabad 
Sindh 

 
PASS 

 
FAIL 

  

 
04 
 

 
016817/S 

 
351/IV 

 
2nd 

 

 
Ahmed  Raza 

 
Karachi 

 
PASS 

 
PP 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
05 
 

 
022721/EO 

 
397/IV 

 
2nd 

 

 
Ahsan Ali 

Rawalpindi 
Punjab 

 
PASS 

 
PP 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
06 
 

 
08478/S 

 
379/IV 

 
3rd 

 

 
Amjad Ali 

Naushero Feroz, 
Sindh 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
07 
 

 
023860/EO 

 
450/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Armughan Haider 

 
Peshawar 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

  

 
08 
 

 
020595/EO 

 
451/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Ateeq-Ur-Rehman 

Toba Tek Singh 
Punjab 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
Cont’d…P/2….. 
 
 
                EXAMINER 
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SR. 
NO. 

CDC/SSB 
NO. 

Roll No. No. of 
Attempt 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 
And  CNIC Number 

Place of Birth/ 
DOB 

WRITTEN ORAL REMARKS Signature of 
Candidate 

 
09 
 

 
021700/EO 

 
398/IV 

 
2nd 

 

 
Azhar Hafeez 

Bhawal Pur 
Punjab 

 
PASS 

 
PP 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
10 
 

 
015237/S 

 
402/IV 

 
2nd 

 

 
Farrukh  Abbas 

 
Karachi 
 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

  

 
11 
 

  
021735/EO 

 
452/IV 

 
1st 
 

  
Faisal  Razzaque 

Badin 
Sindh 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

 

  

 
12 
 

 
022824/EO 

 
312/IV 

 
4th 

 

 
Hafiz Abdul Auf Muqri 

 
Karachi 

 
PASS 

 
FAIL 

  

 
13 
 

 
022758/EO 

 
453/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Hafiz Mazin Usman 

 
Lahore 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
14 
 

 
022678/EO 

 
428/IV 

 
2nd 

 

 
Hafiz Syed Usman 

 
Karachi 

 
PP 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
15 
 

 
020951/EO 

 
405/IV 

 
2nd 

 

 
Hammad  Hafeez 

 
Abbotabad 
 

 
PASS 

 
PP 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
16 
 

 
025686/EO 

 
454/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Hamza  Khan 

 
Karachi 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
17 
 

 
021713/EO 

 
455/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Hyder  Ali 

 
Jamshoro 
Sindh 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

  

 
18 
 

 
022766/EO 

 
429/IV 

 
2nd 

 

 
Jazib Ahmed Khan 

Sukkar (Sindh)  
FAIL 

 
PASS 

  

Cont’d…P/3….. 
 
 
                EXAMINER 
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SR. 
NO. 

CDC/SSB 
NO. 

Roll No. No. of 
Attempt 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 
And  CNIC Number 

Place of Birth/ 
DOB 

WRITTEN ORAL REMARKS Signature of 
Candidate 

 
19 

 

 
025685/EO 
 

 
456/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Junaid  Ali  Khan 

 
Karachi 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

  

 
20 
 

 
021788/EO 

 
407/IV 

 
2nd 

 

 
Malik Usama Shafique 

 
Sargodha 

 
PASS 

 
PP 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
21 
 

 
007451/S 

 
257/IV 

 
7th 

 

 
Mansoor Ahmed 

 
Karachi 

 
FAIL 

 
PASS 

  

 
22 
 

 
020180/S 

 
457/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Muhammad Abdullah Siddiqui 

Jaddah, 
Saudi Arabia 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

  

 
23 
 

 
023959/EO 

 
458/IV 
 

 
1st 
 

 
Muhammad Ammaz Iqbal 

 
Karachi 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

  

 
24 
 

 
021488/EO 

 
459/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Muhammad Bilal Rana 

 
Kamrah 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

  

 
25 
 

 
022837/EO 

 
410/IV 

 
2nd 

 

 
Muhammad  Afzal 

 
Ghanche 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
26 
 

 
023823/EO 

 
411/IV 

 
2nd 

 

 
Muhammad Aqeel  Ahmed 

 
Karachi 

 
PASS 

 
PP 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
27 
 

 
025261/EO 

 
460/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Muhammad Danish 

 
Rawalpindi 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

 

  

 
28 
 

 
022684/EO 

 
461/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Muhammad Kamran Khan 

 
Karachi 

 
FAIL 

 
PASS 

 

  

Cont’d…P/4 
 
 
               EXAMINER 



 
-:       4       :- 

 
SR. 
NO. 

CDC/SSB 
NO. 

Roll No. No. of 
Attempt 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 
And  CNIC Number 

Place of Birth/ 
DOB 

WRITTEN ORAL REMARKS Signature of 
Candidate 

 
29 

 

 
021800/EO 

 
413/IV 

 
2nd 

 

 
Muhammad Kashif 

Faisalabad 
Punjab 

 
PASS 

 
PP 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
30 

 

 
024349/EO 

 
462/IV 

 
1st 
 

 
Muhammad  Ovais 

 
Karachi 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
31 

 

 
022786/EO 

 
463/IV 

 
1st 

 
Muhammad Shahid Malik 

 
Chakwal 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
32 

 

 
021757/EO 

 
464/IV 

 
1st 

 
Muhammad Talal 

 
Jamshoro 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
33 

 

 
022775/EO 

 
465/IV 

 
1st 

 
Muhammad Tahir Rafiq 

Toba Tek 
Singh 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
34 

 

 
023879/EO 

 
433/IV 

 
2nd 

 
Muhammad Taimoor  Ali 

Multan 
Punjab 

 
FAIL 

 
PASS 

  

 
35 

 

 
022675/EO 

 
436/IV 

 
2nd 

 
Muhammad Zeeshan Fareed 

 
Karak 
 

 
PP 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
36 

 

 
023876/EO 

 
437/IV 

 
2nd 

 
Nabeel  Babar 

Kotli,  
AJK, 
Pakistan 

 
PP 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
37 

 

 
006008/S 
 

 
326/IV 

 
3rd 

 
Salman  Akbar  Khan 

 
Karachi 

 
FAIL 

 
PP 

  

 
Cont’d…P/5….. 
 
 
 
                EXAMINER 
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SR. 
NO. 

CDC/SSB 
NO. 

Roll No. No. of 
Attempt 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 
And  CNIC Number 

Place of Birth/ 
DOB 

WRITTEN ORAL REMARKS Signature of 
Candidate 

 
38 
 

 
017393/EO 

 
139/IV 

 
4th 

 
Shaheryar Siddiqui 

 
Karachi 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
39 
 

 
023866/EO 

 
438/IV 

 
2nd 

 
Shehzad Khan 

 
Haripur, 
KPK 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
40 
 

 
012905/S 

 
466/IV 

 
1st 

 
Sohail  Khan 

 
Karachi 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
41 
 

 
016755/S 

 
467/IV 

 
1st 

 
Syed Umair  Ali 

 
Karachi 
 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

 
 

 

 
42 
 

 
023839/EO 

 
442/IV 

 
2nd 

 
Taha-Bin-Tariq 

 
Quetta 

 
PASS 

 
PP 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
43 
 

 
023819/EO 

 
446/IV 

 
2nd 

 
Zubair  Ahmed 

Rahimyar 
Khan, Punjab 

 
PASS 

 
PASS 

 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
44 
 

  
021847/EO 

  
448/IV 

 
2nd 

  
Zulqarnain  Yousaf 

Attock, 
KPK 

 
PP 

 
PASS 

 
CoC 

Granted 

 

 
 
 
 
                EXAMINER 
 
 


